Cutting board in acacia wood 'Shokki'

b o)

baladéo Ref: ECO000505

Solid acacia wood. Metal plate with titanium coating. PU leather strap. Can also be used as a

serving board.

Key features:

- Acacia is one of the most suitable woods for cutting boards due to its hardness and resistance
to moisture.

- Significant thickness to keep its shape over time and avoid any risk of twisting.

- An impressive 80cm XXL length to also use it as a superb serving board.

49.90€ Tax Included MSRP
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Features

GENERAL

Brand
Custom Code
Country of origin

GTIN code

Material
Color

Product with
rechargeable battery

Battery operated
product

PACKING

Quantity per carton
Carton length (cm)
Carton width (cm)

Carton height (cm)
Carton weight (cm)

Quantity per inner
carton

Data sheet

Baladéo
4419209000
China
3661190016409

Wood, Leather

Brown

no

no

10.00
81.00
21.00
23.00
19.00

0.00

Product customizations

Marking details

Place to print

Max surface available for printing (cm)

WEIGHTS AND SIZES

Gross Weight (g)

Weight without
packaging (9)

Packaging Weight (g)

Net weight without
accessories (g)

Product length when
closed (cm)

Width when closed
(cm)

Thickness when closed
(cm)

Product length when
opened (cm)

Blade length (cm)

Contains (ml)

Type of packaging

Packaging length (cm)
Packaging length (cm)
Packaging Height (cm)

1600.00
1600.00

0.00

80.00

19.00

2.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

Polybag
80.00
19.00
2.00

Laser engraving 1

Chip

4,5x1,5
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